Air Transport Movements - Cancelled (a) (b) May 2025

London Area Airports

GATWICK
HEATHROW
LONDON CITY
LUTON
STANSTED
SOUTHEND

Total London Area Airports

Other UK Airports

ABERDEEN
BARRA

BELFAST CITY (GEORGE BEST)
BELFAST INTERNATIONAL

BENBECULA
BIGGIN HILL
BIRMINGHAM
BLACKPOOL
BOURNEMOUTH
BRISTOL
CAMPBELTOWN
CARDIFF WALES
DUNDEE

EAST MIDLANDS INTERNATIONAL

EDINBURGH
EXETER
FARNBOROUGH
GLASGOW
PRESTWICK
HUMBERSIDE
INVERNESS
ISLAY

ISLES OF SCILLY (ST.MARYS)

KIRKWALL

LANDS END (ST JUST)
LEEDS BRADFORD
LERWICK (TINGWALL)

LIVERPOOL (JOHN LENNON)
CITY OF DERRY (EGLINTON)

MANCHESTER
NEWCASTLE
NEWQUAY
NORWICH
SUMBURGH
SHOREHAM
SOUTHAMPTON
STORNOWAY

Total

24,169
41,844
4,187
9,571
17,225
592

97,588

4,925
126
2,433
4,369
189
141
8,728
293
1,006
6,819
94
746
143
4,276
11,233
690
838
6,387
473
413
909
106
1,013
902
616
3,266

3,776
286
17,825
3,745
569
1,314
1,284

1,436
471

Of Which Cancelled

147
348
43
23
42

603

71

10
16

Total Air Transport
Movements Excluding
Cancelled

24,022
41,496
4,144
9,548
17,183
592

96,985

4,854
116
2,417
4,365
180
141
8,672
293
1,006
6,797
90
741
142
4,243
11,188
677
838
6,347
473
401
903
104
1,013
883
616
3,259

3,767
286
17,705
3,731
540
1,303
1,273

1,400
460

Table 4a
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Air Transport Movements - Cancelled (a) (b)

May 2025

Other UK Airports

TEESSIDE INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
TIREE
WICK JOHN O GROATS

Total Other UK Airports

Total All Reporting UK Airports

Non UK Reporting Airports

ALDERNEY
GUERNSEY
ISLE OF MAN
JERSEY

Total Non UK Reporting Airports

Note
(a) Excludes Air Taxi operations

Total

406
156
58

92,467

190,055

378
1,542
842
1,497

4,259

Of Which Cancelled

638

1,241

42
69

46

161

Total Air Transport
Movements Excluding
Cancelled

397
147
54

91,829

188,814

336
1,473
838
1,451

4,098

Table 4a (Continued)

(b) Summary reporting airports are not required to report cancelled flights: Harwarden, Isles Of Scilly (St Marys), Lands End, Lydd, Shoreham.
(c) No data recorded in the cancelled column does not necessarily confirm that no flights were cancelled but that no cancelled flights were reported.

(d) Cancelled Oil Rig operations are included.
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