	<u>Total</u>	Of Which Cancelled	Total Air Transport Movements Excluding Cancelled
London Area Airports			
GATWICK	24,169	147	24,022
HEATHROW	41,844	348	41,496
LONDON CITY		43	4,144
LUTON	4,187 9,571	23	4,144 9,548
STANSTED	17,225	42	17,183
SOUTHEND	592	42	592
Total London Area Airports	97,588	603	96,985
Other UK Airports			
ABERDEEN	4,925	71	4,854
BARRA	126	10	116
BELFAST CITY (GEORGE BEST)	2,433	16	2,417
BELFAST INTERNATIONAL	4,369	4	4,365
BENBECULA	189	9	180
BIGGIN HILL	141	-	141
BIRMINGHAM	8,728	56	8,672
BLACKPOOL	293	-	293
BOURNEMOUTH	1,006	-	1,006
BRISTOL	6,819	22	6,797
CAMPBELTOWN	94	4	90
CARDIFF WALES	746	5	741
DUNDEE	143	1	142
EAST MIDLANDS INTERNATIONAL	4,276	33	4,243
EDINBURGH	11,233	45	11,188
EXETER	690	13	677
FARNBOROUGH	838	-	838
GLASGOW	6,387	40	6,347
PRESTWICK	473	-	473
HUMBERSIDE	413	12	401
INVERNESS	909	6	903
ISLAY	106	2	104
ISLES OF SCILLY (ST.MARYS)	1,013	-	1,013
KIRKWALL	902	19	883
LANDS END (ST JUST)	616	-	616
LEEDS BRADFORD	3,266	7	3,259
LERWICK (TINGWALL)	7	-	7
LIVERPOOL (JOHN LENNON)	3,776	9	3,767
CITY OF DERRY (EGLINTON)	286	-	286
MANCHESTER	17,825	120	17,705
NEWCASTLE	3,745	14	3,731
NEWQUAY	569	29	540
NORWICH	1,314	11	1,303
SUMBURGH	1,284	11	1,273
SHOREHAM	-	-	-
SOUTHAMPTON	1,436	36	1,400
STORNOWAY	471	11	460

	<u>Total</u>	Of Which Cancelled	<u>Total Air Transport</u> <u>Movements Excluding</u> <u>Cancelled</u>
Other UK Airports			
TEESSIDE INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT	406	9	397
TIREE	156	9	147
WICK JOHN O GROATS	58	4	54
Total Other UK Airports	92,467	638	91,829
Total All Reporting UK Airports	190,055	1,241	188,814
Non UK Reporting Airports			
ALDERNEY	378	42	336
GUERNSEY	1,542	69	1,473
ISLE OF MAN	842	4	838
JERSEY	1,497	46	1,451
Total Non UK Reporting Airports	4,259	161	4,098

Note (a) Excludes Air Taxi operations

(b) Summary reporting airports are not required to report cancelled flights: Harwarden, Isles Of Scilly (St Marys), Lands End, Lydd, Shoreham.
(c) No data recorded in the cancelled column does not necessarily confirm that no flights were cancelled but that no cancelled flights were reported.
(d) Cancelled Oil Rig operations are included.